Terms and Conditions: 

1) Due Date: The quotations complete in all respects, duly sealed and super scribed should be 
submitted to this office on or before 25.01.2022.  

2) Value of work: The overall contract value of the work entrusted to you, is limited upto 
Rs.1,29,500/- (Rs. One Lakh Twenty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred only) including all taxes, duties 
& incidental charges. 

3) Scope of work: As detailed in Schedule 'A'. 

4) Qualifying conditions: 

a) GST registration certificate. 
b) Copy of PAN card. 
c) Experience certificate of completion of Providing water tanker at Subdivisions/Offices of Govt./

[...]

 Above rates are inclusive of all taxes. 
 Schedule is enclosed for reference only. 
 Taxes if any should be quoted separately otherwise it will be presumed that the rates are inclusive of all taxes. 

The total value of order is limited up to Rs.1,29,500/- (Rs. One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred 
only) including of all taxes.  

sd/-   

(Vijaykumar A. Nikam) 
                                                                                                                        Executive Engineer  

EHV O&M Dn., MSETCL,